
Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.

W Allg., W35-W80

W Allg.
1. 2 Eiler Magdalena Elisabeth 1991 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 16:21 08:27 2 0:24:48,6 --
DNS 5 Mayer Melanie 1994 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

W40
1. 3 Freitag Petra 1980 AUT Tri Dornbirn 18:00 09:05 2 0:27:05,2 --

W45
1. 7 Walser Bianca 1975 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 15:35 07:57 2 0:23:33,0 --

W50
1. 6 Türtscher Manuela 1974 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 17:52 09:16 2 0:27:09,2 --

W55
1. 1 Dür Birgitta 1966 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 20:24 10:42 2 0:31:06,8 --

W60
1. 4 Martin Liane 1963 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 17:25 08:54 2 0:26:19,2 --

M50-M80

M50
1. 15 Lins Alexander 1972 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 14:29 07:32 2 0:22:02,2 --
2. 17 Meusburger Christian 1973 AUT im Wald läuft`s 15:33 07:46 2 0:23:20,4 +1:18.16
3. 12 Erhart Michael 1970 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 15:48 07:48 2 0:23:37,0 +1:34.83
4. 20 Posch Robin 1970 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 15:48 07:56 2 0:23:45,2 +1:42.96
5. 18 Meusburger Guntram 1971 AUT im Wald läuft`s 16:12 08:11 2 0:24:24,2 +2:22.01

M55
1. 11 Erath Siegfried 1967 AUT im Wald läuft`s 14:28 07:18 2 0:21:47,6 --
2. 14 Kaufmann Christoph 1966 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 15:33 07:50 2 0:23:24,0 +1:36.37
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.
3. 26 Waidacher Gottfried 1965 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 17:19 09:11 2 0:26:30,9 +4:43.27
4. 25 Tratinek Siegfried 1966 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 17:57 09:04 2 0:27:01,9 +5:14.30

M60
1. 178 Ritter Arno 1964 AUT SG Götzis 13:58 07:03 2 0:21:02,1 --
2. 13 Fend Wolfgang 1962 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 15:46 08:09 2 0:23:56,3 +2:54.14
3. 22 Schroeder Ralf 1964 GER Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 16:45 08:17 2 0:25:02,3 +4:00.16
4. 16 Metzler Hannes 1962 AUT im Wald läuft`s 17:03 08:36 2 0:25:39,3 +4:37.20
5. 21 Salzgeber Franz 1963 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 17:53 09:05 2 0:26:58,6 +5:56.51
6. 19 Nußbaumer Kurt 1963 AUT im Wald läuft`s 18:20 09:02 2 0:27:22,4 +6:20.25
7. 27 Wetzstein Dieter 1963 GER LSG Vorarlberg 18:37 09:28 2 0:28:05,8 +7:03.64
DNS 9 Deak Stefan 1961 AUT LC derfisch.at Mödling 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

M65
1. 10 Eberhöfer Josef 1958 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 15:08 07:43 2 0:22:51,9 --
2. 8 Amann Norbert 1956 AUT Lauftreff Hohenems 15:17 07:45 2 0:23:02,8 +0:10.94
3. 23 Schuler Wolfgang 1955 AUT Lauftreff Hohenems 16:57 08:23 2 0:25:21,4 +2:29.53

M70
1. 24 Schwarz Rudolf 1951 AUT im Wald läuft`s 19:40 09:45 2 0:29:26,0 --

MU20

M U20
1. 28 Stegmüller Lukas 2006 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 14:06 07:24 2 0:21:30,6 --

AK M Kurzstrecke

M Allg.
1. 29 Mayer Jakob 1990 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 05:56 06:19 2 0:12:15,7 --
DNS 31 Rüdisser Marcel 1995 AUT TS Hohenems 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.

M55
DNS 32 Wippel Helmut 1966 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

M60
DNS 30 Pauser Günter 1963 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU18

M U18
1. 33 Bernhard Julian 2008 AUT ULC Dornbirn 06:23 06:59 2 0:13:23,0 --

WU18

W U18
1. 34 Malt Hannah 2007 AUT ULC Dornbirn 08:31 08:13 2 0:16:44,4 --

WU12

W U12
1. 43 Freitag Lucia 2013 AUT Tri Dornbirn 02:17 02:26 2 0:04:44,0 --
2. 64 Sohm Elisa 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:19 02:25 2 0:04:44,4 +0:00.39
3. 46 Haas Leonie 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 02:21 02:23 2 0:04:44,6 +0:00.68
4. 67 Suppan Anna 2013 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:19 02:33 2 0:04:52,6 +0:08.60
5. 66 Strolz Lena 2015 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:25 02:28 2 0:04:53,6 +0:09.58
6. 60 Rhomberg Ida 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:24 02:33 2 0:04:57,3 +0:13.31
7. 44 Fuchshofer Heidi 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 02:33 02:27 2 0:05:00,9 +0:16.96
8. 57 Pfanner Hanna 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 02:33 02:31 2 0:05:05,2 +0:21.21
9. 65 Stemeseder Greta 2015 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:29 02:42 2 0:05:11,5 +0:27.54
10. 56 Pfanner Amelie 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 02:38 02:32 2 0:05:11,6 +0:27.63
11. 52 Mager Emma 2014 AUT SV Lochau 02:36 02:36 2 0:05:13,1 +0:29.15
12. 53 Metzler Miriam 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 02:40 02:36 2 0:05:16,8 +0:32.79
13. 49 Keplinger Katharina 2013 AUT TS Rankweil 02:39 02:39 2 0:05:18,8 +0:34.80
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.
14. 45 Gorbach Mirelle 2013 BEL Tri Team Bludenz 02:38 02:41 2 0:05:19,5 +0:35.53
15. 61 Riedmann Marie 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:41 02:43 2 0:05:24,6 +0:40.66
16. 63 Sillaber Emilia 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:43 02:41 2 0:05:25,3 +0:41.34
17. 58 Pfanner Lisa 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 02:41 02:44 2 0:05:26,7 +0:42.70
18. 35 Auer Louisa 2014 AUT Tri Dornbirn 02:42 02:45 2 0:05:27,3 +0:43.36
19. 50 Klarmann Ida 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:44 02:43 2 0:05:27,9 +0:43.92
20. 54 Meusburger Amelie 2013 AUT Tri Dornbirn 02:41 02:46 2 0:05:28,7 +0:44.69
21. 71 Wenaweser Mia 2014 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 02:40 02:48 2 0:05:29,7 +0:45.70
22. 47 Hansen Juli Marlene 2014 GER TS Lauterach 02:42 02:48 2 0:05:31,1 +0:47.08
23. 68 Sutter Laura Sophie 2014 AUT SV Lochau 02:43 02:48 2 0:05:32,1 +0:48.11
24. 36 Auer Sophie 2014 AUT Tri Dornbirn 02:42 02:50 2 0:05:32,7 +0:48.77
25. 59 Reiner Nela 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:37 02:58 2 0:05:35,7 +0:51.70
26. 62 Schönherr Paulina 2014 AUT TS Rankweil 02:46 02:56 2 0:05:42,7 +0:58.75
27. 41 Crowther Zoey 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:46 02:56 2 0:05:42,8 +0:58.78
28. 51 Mader Katharina 2014 AUT SV Lochau 02:48 02:59 2 0:05:48,3 +1:04.33
29. 69 Thaler Mariella 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 02:44 03:04 2 0:05:48,4 +1:04.45
30. 37 Blaas Sophia 2015 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:51 02:56 2 0:05:48,4 +1:04.45
31. 42 Fodor Savanna 2013 HUN TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:51 03:14 2 0:06:06,1 +1:22.10
32. 40 Busch Melanie 2013 AUT SV Lochau 02:51 03:17 2 0:06:08,6 +1:24.61
DNS 38 Brenner Lucía 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 48 Heidegger Ida 2013 AUT TS Egg 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 55 Neumayr Hannah 2014 AUT SV Lochau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 70 Walkner Carla 2015 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU12

M U12
1. 92 Sperger Pius 2014 AUT TS Lustenau 02:12 02:11 2 0:04:24,3 --
2. 86 Müller Theodor 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:13 02:11 2 0:04:24,6 +0:00.25
3. 73 Bolter Lean 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:19 02:19 2 0:04:39,2 +0:14.83
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.
4. 93 Walter Julian Elias 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 02:21 02:19 2 0:04:40,8 +0:16.45
5. 81 Jenny Philipp 2016 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:20 02:30 2 0:04:51,3 +0:26.97
6. 76 Erath Luis 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:23 02:33 2 0:04:56,9 +0:32.55
7. 82 Jenny Valentin 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:25 02:32 2 0:04:57,8 +0:33.47
8. 72 Blaas Elias 2013 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:26 02:32 2 0:04:59,2 +0:34.87
9. 94 Winder Jakob 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:29 02:31 2 0:05:00,9 +0:36.58
10. 84 Martinek-Ayhan Malik 2013 AUT Tri Dornbirn 02:21 02:39 2 0:05:01,2 +0:36.89
11. 77 Hämmerle Emanuel 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:41 02:29 2 0:05:10,9 +0:46.52
12. 74 Bolter Lino 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:40 02:31 2 0:05:11,8 +0:47.48
13. 89 Obexer Timo 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 02:38 02:34 2 0:05:13,0 +0:48.63
14. 78 Hämmerle Raphael 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:38 02:34 2 0:05:13,2 +0:48.82
15. 88 Oberrauch Felix 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 02:28 02:44 2 0:05:13,7 +0:49.33
16. 83 Kloos Constantin 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 02:40 02:33 2 0:05:14,0 +0:49.65
17. 95 Zoppoth Laurent 2014 AUT TS Rankweil 02:40 02:38 2 0:05:19,2 +0:54.86
18. 87 Neunteufel-Flatz Nils 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:39 02:40 2 0:05:20,7 +0:56.36
19. 90 Schönherr Paul 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:43 02:38 2 0:05:21,7 +0:57.40
20. 91 Schuler Valentin 2014 AUT TS Bludenz 02:40 02:49 2 0:05:29,4 +1:05.08
21. 85 Müller Raphael 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:46 02:50 2 0:05:36,6 +1:12.23
22. 75 Crowther Liam 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 02:46 02:51 2 0:05:38,1 +1:13.78
DNF 79 Hämmerle Theodor 2013 AUT TS Lustenau 02:30 1 0:02:30,2 DNF
DNS 80 Hollenstein Kasimir 2014 AUT TS Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

WU14

W U14
1. 103 Rädler Anna 2011 AUT TS Hörbranz 07:12 1 0:07:12,6 --
2. 98 Burtscher Annika 2012 AUT TS Weiler 07:25 1 0:07:25,2 +0:12.63
3. 99 Dünser Linda 2011 AUT im Wald läuft`s 07:28 1 0:07:28,4 +0:15.84
4. 104 Rhomberg Ella 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 07:39 1 0:07:39,5 +0:26.97
5. 100 Geisler Annika 2011 AUT TS Hörbranz 07:58 1 0:07:58,3 +0:45.75
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.
6. 106 Schabel Aliya 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 07:58 1 0:07:58,3 +0:45.77
7. 105 Rohe Natalie Luisa 2012 GER SV Lochau 08:03 1 0:08:03,3 +0:50.69
8. 97 Blum Elise 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 08:14 1 0:08:14,5 +1:01.92
9. 107 Schlosser Sophie 2012 AUT ULC Dornbirn 08:15 1 0:08:15,9 +1:03.32
10. 108 Simon Eszter 2012 HUN TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 08:19 1 0:08:19,5 +1:06.96
11. 102 Mader Lisa Valentina 2012 AUT SV Lochau 08:59 1 0:08:59,1 +1:46.52
12. 96 Baireder Julia 2011 AUT TS Hörbranz 09:22 1 0:09:22,8 +2:10.24
13. 101 Klagian Teresa 2012 AUT SV Lochau 10:04 1 0:10:04,9 +2:52.34

MU14

M U14
1. 109 Dobler Alex 2011 AUT TS Weiler 06:55 1 0:06:55,9 --
2. 113 Schwarzbauer Tizian 2011 AUT TS Bludenz 07:09 1 0:07:09,7 +0:13.80
3. 111 Malt Jonathan 2012 AUT ULC Dornbirn 07:38 1 0:07:38,7 +0:42.72
4. 110 Jenny Kilian 2012 AUT TS Hörbranz 08:29 1 0:08:29,7 +1:33.79
DNS 112 Schneider Jodok 2011 AUT TS Egg 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU16

M U16
1. 114 Künz Raphael 2009 AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 01:54 06:09 2 0:08:04,0 --
2. 115 Röser Simon 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:01 06:50 2 0:08:52,0 +0:47.95
3. 117 Stegmüller Elias 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:03 07:08 2 0:09:11,3 +1:07.28
4. 116 Schwendinger Lukas 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:05 07:43 2 0:09:49,0 +1:44.97
DNF 179 Kaufmann Felix 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 02:04 1 0:02:04,8 DNF

WU16

W U16
1. 125 Salzgeber Amy 2010 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:13 07:38 2 0:09:51,8 --
2. 121 Gorbach Magdalena 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 02:22 07:35 2 0:09:57,7 +0:05.83
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.
3. 123 Neunteufel-Flatz Maya 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:24 07:52 2 0:10:16,0 +0:24.19
4. 126 Schallert-Marberger Emilia 2010 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:24 08:24 2 0:10:49,3 +0:57.47
5. 124 Rivero Mendez Karla Greta 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:24 08:39 2 0:11:03,1 +1:11.25
6. 119 Fink Fanny Marie 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:23 09:02 2 0:11:26,1 +1:34.31
7. 127 Tedeschi Carolina 2010 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:28 08:59 2 0:11:28,2 +1:36.35
8. 118 Dremmel Lina Marleen 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:32 09:42 2 0:12:15,1 +2:23.32
9. 122 Hellbock Sarah 2009 AUT Tri Dornbirn 02:28 10:04 2 0:12:33,1 +2:41.32
10. 120 Gantner Lea 2010 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 02:42 10:26 2 0:13:09,5 +3:17.70

WU10

W U10
1. 145 Wäger Almasi 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 02:20 1 0:02:20,1 --
2. 132 Dietrich Sarah 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 02:21 1 0:02:21,4 +0:01.28
3. 147 Walter Anna 2016 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:22 1 0:02:22,3 +0:02.18
4. 138 Klarmann Nora 2016 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:25 1 0:02:25,4 +0:05.27
5. 128 Alibegovic-Luttenberger Anna 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 02:26 1 0:02:26,6 +0:06.42
6. 130 Bertsch Maylin 2016 AUT TS Weiler 02:36 1 0:02:36,6 +0:16.42
7. 139 Lamprecht Anna-Lena 2015 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:37 1 0:02:37,1 +0:16.94
8. 134 Gorbach Juliette 2016 BEL Tri Team Bludenz 02:37 1 0:02:37,6 +0:17.46
9. 143 Schönherr Luisa 2016 AUT TS Rankweil 02:41 1 0:02:41,9 +0:21.79
10. 131 Bolter Liara 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 02:42 1 0:02:42,0 +0:21.89
11. 39 Busch Annika 2015 AUT SV Lochau 02:51 1 0:02:51,4 +0:31.22
12. 142 Riedmann Paula 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 02:52 1 0:02:52,3 +0:32.20
13. 144 Tamegger Stella 2016 AUT TS Weiler 02:56 1 0:02:56,3 +0:36.16
14. 141 Maas Lara Sophie 2017 GER SV Lochau 02:59 1 0:02:59,6 +0:39.49
15. 129 Bertsch Elina 2018 AUT TS Weiler 03:00 1 0:03:00,2 +0:40.03
16. 133 Fleisch Lotta 2018 AUT TS Weiler 03:03 1 0:03:03,3 +0:43.12
17. 135 Gorbach Louanne 2018 BEL Tri Team Bludenz 03:05 1 0:03:05,1 +0:44.95
18. 180 Kaufmann Katharina 2015 AUT TS Bludenz 03:06 1 0:03:06,6 +0:46.48
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.
19. 146 Wagner Giulia 2017 AUT SV Lochau 03:09 1 0:03:09,8 +0:49.71
20. 136 Grabuschnigg Paulina 2017 AUT TS Weiler 03:14 1 0:03:14,2 +0:54.04
DNS 137 Heidegger Mathilda 2015 AUT TS Egg 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 140 Lebed Nanna 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU10

M U10
1. 150 Fuß Paul 2015 GER TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:11 1 0:02:11,1 --
2. 161 Tessadri Samuel 2016 AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 02:11 1 0:02:11,8 +0:00.68
3. 158 Rutkowski Antoni 2016 AUT TS Hörbranz 02:12 1 0:02:12,5 +0:01.40
4. 152 König Luis 2016 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 02:16 1 0:02:16,2 +0:05.10
5. 153 Malt Adam 2016 AUT ULC Dornbirn 02:20 1 0:02:20,8 +0:09.70
6. 156 Nöbl Emil 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 02:30 1 0:02:30,0 +0:18.86
7. 164 Zürcher Eugen 2016 AUT SV Lochau 02:30 1 0:02:30,1 +0:19.03
8. 149 Fuß Jona Elias 2018 GER TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 02:33 1 0:02:33,0 +0:21.87
9. 148 Eisenheld Florian 2015 AUT SV Lochau 02:38 1 0:02:38,6 +0:27.51
10. 160 Sillaber Ferdinand 2016 AUT SV Lochau 02:42 1 0:02:42,5 +0:31.36
11. 157 Rohe Niklas 2015 AUT SV Lochau 02:45 1 0:02:45,9 +0:34.78
12. 159 Sailer Felix 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 02:49 1 0:02:49,5 +0:38.36
DNS 151 Hehle Emilio 2016 AUT SV Lochau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 154 Martinek-Ayhan Marouan 2015 AUT Tri Dornbirn 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 155 Meusburger Elias 2015 AUT Tri Dornbirn 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 162 Wenaweser Ben 2016 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 163 Wilfinger David 2015 AUT TS Bludenz 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

AK M Langstrecke, M35-M45

M Allg.
1. 172 Meusburger Maximilian 2005 AUT im Wald läuft`s 06:57 07:32 07:45 07:23 06:55 5 0:36:33,9 --
2. 171 Mayer Jakob 1990 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 07:36 07:37 07:33 07:07 07:14 5 0:37:09,7 +0:35.88
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Lap Time Diff.

M35
1. 176 Stocker Rene 1988 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 07:46 08:15 08:48 09:06 09:00 5 0:42:56,4 --
2. 169 Golcman Norbert 1986 AUT im Wald läuft`s 09:24 10:34 11:06 11:16 10:40 5 0:53:03,3 +10:06.92

M40
1. 177 Summer Andreas 1982 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 07:46 08:07 08:17 08:15 07:58 5 0:40:24,7 --
2. 165 Anselm Michael 1984 AUT ULC Bludenz 08:25 08:42 08:48 08:52 08:47 5 0:43:35,1 +3:10.47
3. 175 Raum Daniel 1982 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 08:25 08:59 09:03 09:08 09:04 5 0:44:41,5 +4:16.80

M45
1. 174 Pongruber Johannes 1976 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 07:36 07:37 07:34 07:26 07:30 5 0:37:44,9 --
2. 170 Malt Joachim 1976 AUT ULC Dornbirn 07:36 07:37 07:38 07:50 07:41 5 0:38:24,4 +0:39.49
3. 168 Fuss Andreas 1978 GER Tri Dornbirn 08:03 08:04 08:10 08:08 08:07 5 0:40:34,0 +2:49.02
4. 173 Nachbaur Markus 1978 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 07:57 08:22 08:32 08:37 08:34 5 0:42:03,7 +4:18.73
5. 166 Bickel Rainer 1979 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 08:11 08:29 08:45 08:59 09:23 5 0:43:49,6 +6:04.64
6. 167 Burtscher Martin 1976 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 08:51 09:35 09:53 09:47 09:53 5 0:48:00,8 +10:15.92
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap

W Allg., W35-W80

W
1. 7 Walser Bianca 1975 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:23:33,0 --
2. 2 Eiler Magdalena Elisabeth 1991 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:24:48,6 +1:15.65
3. 4 Martin Liane 1963 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:26:19,2 +2:46.22
4. 3 Freitag Petra 1980 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:27:05,2 +3:32.20
5. 6 Türtscher Manuela 1974 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:27:09,2 +3:36.24
6. 1 Dür Birgitta 1966 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:31:06,8 +7:33.85
DNS 5 Mayer Melanie 1994 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

M50-M80

M
1. 178 Ritter Arno 1964 AUT SG Götzis 2 0:21:02,1 --
2. 11 Erath Siegfried 1967 AUT im Wald läuft`s 2 0:21:47,6 +0:45.51
3. 15 Lins Alexander 1972 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 2 0:22:02,2 +1:00.09
4. 10 Eberhöfer Josef 1958 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:22:51,9 +1:49.73
5. 8 Amann Norbert 1956 AUT Lauftreff Hohenems 2 0:23:02,8 +2:00.68
6. 17 Meusburger Christian 1973 AUT im Wald läuft`s 2 0:23:20,4 +2:18.26
7. 14 Kaufmann Christoph 1966 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:23:24,0 +2:21.89
8. 12 Erhart Michael 1970 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:23:37,0 +2:34.92
9. 20 Posch Robin 1970 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:23:45,2 +2:43.05
10. 13 Fend Wolfgang 1962 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:23:56,3 +2:54.14
11. 18 Meusburger Guntram 1971 AUT im Wald läuft`s 2 0:24:24,2 +3:22.10
12. 22 Schroeder Ralf 1964 GER Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 2 0:25:02,3 +4:00.16
13. 23 Schuler Wolfgang 1955 AUT Lauftreff Hohenems 2 0:25:21,4 +4:19.27
14. 16 Metzler Hannes 1962 AUT im Wald läuft`s 2 0:25:39,3 +4:37.20
15. 26 Waidacher Gottfried 1965 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:26:30,9 +5:28.78
16. 21 Salzgeber Franz 1963 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 2 0:26:58,6 +5:56.51
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap
17. 25 Tratinek Siegfried 1966 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 2 0:27:01,9 +5:59.81
18. 19 Nußbaumer Kurt 1963 AUT im Wald läuft`s 2 0:27:22,4 +6:20.25
19. 27 Wetzstein Dieter 1963 GER LSG Vorarlberg 2 0:28:05,8 +7:03.64
20. 24 Schwarz Rudolf 1951 AUT im Wald läuft`s 2 0:29:26,0 +8:23.84
DNS 9 Deak Stefan 1961 AUT LC derfisch.at Mödling 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU20

M
1. 28 Stegmüller Lukas 2006 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:21:30,6 --

AK M Kurzstrecke

M
1. 29 Mayer Jakob 1990 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:12:15,7 --
DNS 30 Pauser Günter 1963 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 31 Rüdisser Marcel 1995 AUT TS Hohenems 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 32 Wippel Helmut 1966 AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU18

M
1. 33 Bernhard Julian 2008 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:13:23,0 --

WU18

W
1. 34 Malt Hannah 2007 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:16:44,4 --

WU12

W
1. 43 Freitag Lucia 2013 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:04:44,0 --
2. 64 Sohm Elisa 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:04:44,4 +0:00.39
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap
3. 46 Haas Leonie 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 2 0:04:44,6 +0:00.68
4. 67 Suppan Anna 2013 AUT TS Hörbranz 2 0:04:52,6 +0:08.60
5. 66 Strolz Lena 2015 AUT TS Hörbranz 2 0:04:53,6 +0:09.58
6. 60 Rhomberg Ida 2013 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:04:57,3 +0:13.31
7. 44 Fuchshofer Heidi 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:00,9 +0:16.96
8. 57 Pfanner Hanna 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:05,2 +0:21.21
9. 65 Stemeseder Greta 2015 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:05:11,5 +0:27.54
10. 56 Pfanner Amelie 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:11,6 +0:27.63
11. 52 Mager Emma 2014 AUT SV Lochau 2 0:05:13,1 +0:29.15
12. 53 Metzler Miriam 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:16,8 +0:32.79
13. 49 Keplinger Katharina 2013 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:18,8 +0:34.80
14. 45 Gorbach Mirelle 2013 BEL Tri Team Bludenz 2 0:05:19,5 +0:35.53
15. 61 Riedmann Marie 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:24,6 +0:40.66
16. 63 Sillaber Emilia 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:05:25,3 +0:41.34
17. 58 Pfanner Lisa 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:26,7 +0:42.70
18. 35 Auer Louisa 2014 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:05:27,3 +0:43.36
19. 50 Klarmann Ida 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:05:27,9 +0:43.92
20. 54 Meusburger Amelie 2013 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:05:28,7 +0:44.69
21. 71 Wenaweser Mia 2014 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 2 0:05:29,7 +0:45.70
22. 47 Hansen Juli Marlene 2014 GER TS Lauterach 2 0:05:31,1 +0:47.08
23. 68 Sutter Laura Sophie 2014 AUT SV Lochau 2 0:05:32,1 +0:48.11
24. 36 Auer Sophie 2014 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:05:32,7 +0:48.77
25. 59 Reiner Nela 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 2 0:05:35,7 +0:51.70
26. 62 Schönherr Paulina 2014 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:42,7 +0:58.75
27. 41 Crowther Zoey 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:42,8 +0:58.78
28. 51 Mader Katharina 2014 AUT SV Lochau 2 0:05:48,3 +1:04.33
29. 69 Thaler Mariella 2013 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:48,4 +1:04.45
30. 37 Blaas Sophia 2015 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:05:48,4 +1:04.45
31. 42 Fodor Savanna 2013 HUN TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:06:06,1 +1:22.10
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap
32. 40 Busch Melanie 2013 AUT SV Lochau 2 0:06:08,6 +1:24.61
DNS 38 Brenner Lucía 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 48 Heidegger Ida 2013 AUT TS Egg 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 55 Neumayr Hannah 2014 AUT SV Lochau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 70 Walkner Carla 2015 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU12

M
1. 92 Sperger Pius 2014 AUT TS Lustenau 2 0:04:24,3 --
2. 86 Müller Theodor 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:04:24,6 +0:00.25
3. 73 Bolter Lean 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:04:39,2 +0:14.83
4. 93 Walter Julian Elias 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:04:40,8 +0:16.45
5. 81 Jenny Philipp 2016 AUT TS Hörbranz 2 0:04:51,3 +0:26.97
6. 76 Erath Luis 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 2 0:04:56,9 +0:32.55
7. 82 Jenny Valentin 2014 AUT TS Hörbranz 2 0:04:57,8 +0:33.47
8. 72 Blaas Elias 2013 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:04:59,2 +0:34.87
9. 94 Winder Jakob 2014 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:05:00,9 +0:36.58
10. 84 Martinek-Ayhan Malik 2013 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:05:01,2 +0:36.89
11. 77 Hämmerle Emanuel 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:05:10,9 +0:46.52
12. 74 Bolter Lino 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:11,8 +0:47.48
13. 89 Obexer Timo 2014 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:13,0 +0:48.63
14. 78 Hämmerle Raphael 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:05:13,2 +0:48.82
15. 88 Oberrauch Felix 2013 AUT TS Bludenz 2 0:05:13,7 +0:49.33
16. 83 Kloos Constantin 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 2 0:05:14,0 +0:49.65
17. 95 Zoppoth Laurent 2014 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:19,2 +0:54.86
18. 87 Neunteufel-Flatz Nils 2014 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:05:20,7 +0:56.36
19. 90 Schönherr Paul 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:21,7 +0:57.40
20. 91 Schuler Valentin 2014 AUT TS Bludenz 2 0:05:29,4 +1:05.08
21. 85 Müller Raphael 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:36,6 +1:12.23
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap
22. 75 Crowther Liam 2015 AUT TS Rankweil 2 0:05:38,1 +1:13.78
DNF 79 Hämmerle Theodor 2013 AUT TS Lustenau 1 0:02:30,2 DNF
DNS 80 Hollenstein Kasimir 2014 AUT TS Lustenau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

WU14

W
1. 103 Rädler Anna 2011 AUT TS Hörbranz 1 0:07:12,6 --
2. 98 Burtscher Annika 2012 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:07:25,2 +0:12.63
3. 99 Dünser Linda 2011 AUT im Wald läuft`s 1 0:07:28,4 +0:15.84
4. 104 Rhomberg Ella 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1 0:07:39,5 +0:26.97
5. 100 Geisler Annika 2011 AUT TS Hörbranz 1 0:07:58,3 +0:45.75
6. 106 Schabel Aliya 2011 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 0:07:58,3 +0:45.77
7. 105 Rohe Natalie Luisa 2012 GER SV Lochau 1 0:08:03,3 +0:50.69
8. 97 Blum Elise 2011 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1 0:08:14,5 +1:01.92
9. 107 Schlosser Sophie 2012 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1 0:08:15,9 +1:03.32
10. 108 Simon Eszter 2012 HUN TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 0:08:19,5 +1:06.96
11. 102 Mader Lisa Valentina 2012 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:08:59,1 +1:46.52
12. 96 Baireder Julia 2011 AUT TS Hörbranz 1 0:09:22,8 +2:10.24
13. 101 Klagian Teresa 2012 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:10:04,9 +2:52.34

MU14

M
1. 109 Dobler Alex 2011 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:06:55,9 --
2. 113 Schwarzbauer Tizian 2011 AUT TS Bludenz 1 0:07:09,7 +0:13.80
3. 111 Malt Jonathan 2012 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1 0:07:38,7 +0:42.72
4. 110 Jenny Kilian 2012 AUT TS Hörbranz 1 0:08:29,7 +1:33.79
DNS 112 Schneider Jodok 2011 AUT TS Egg 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap

MU16

M
1. 114 Künz Raphael 2009 AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 2 0:08:04,0 --
2. 115 Röser Simon 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:08:52,0 +0:47.95
3. 117 Stegmüller Elias 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:09:11,3 +1:07.28
4. 116 Schwendinger Lukas 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:09:49,0 +1:44.97
DNF 179 Kaufmann Felix 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 1 0:02:04,8 DNF

WU16

W
1. 125 Salzgeber Amy 2010 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 2 0:09:51,8 --
2. 121 Gorbach Magdalena 2010 AUT TS Bludenz 2 0:09:57,7 +0:05.83
3. 123 Neunteufel-Flatz Maya 2009 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:10:16,0 +0:24.19
4. 126 Schallert-Marberger Emilia 2010 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:10:49,3 +0:57.47
5. 124 Rivero Mendez Karla Greta 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:11:03,1 +1:11.25
6. 119 Fink Fanny Marie 2009 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:11:26,1 +1:34.31
7. 127 Tedeschi Carolina 2010 AUT ULC Dornbirn 2 0:11:28,2 +1:36.35
8. 118 Dremmel Lina Marleen 2010 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 2 0:12:15,1 +2:23.32
9. 122 Hellbock Sarah 2009 AUT Tri Dornbirn 2 0:12:33,1 +2:41.32
10. 120 Gantner Lea 2010 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 2 0:13:09,5 +3:17.70

WU10

W
1. 145 Wäger Almasi 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 1 0:02:20,1 --
2. 132 Dietrich Sarah 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 1 0:02:21,4 +0:01.28
3. 147 Walter Anna 2016 AUT TS Hörbranz 1 0:02:22,3 +0:02.18
4. 138 Klarmann Nora 2016 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 1 0:02:25,4 +0:05.27
5. 128 Alibegovic-Luttenberger Anna 2015 AUT TS Lauterach 1 0:02:26,6 +0:06.42
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Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap
6. 130 Bertsch Maylin 2016 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:02:36,6 +0:16.42
7. 139 Lamprecht Anna-Lena 2015 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 0:02:37,1 +0:16.94
8. 134 Gorbach Juliette 2016 BEL Tri Team Bludenz 1 0:02:37,6 +0:17.46
9. 143 Schönherr Luisa 2016 AUT TS Rankweil 1 0:02:41,9 +0:21.79
10. 131 Bolter Liara 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 1 0:02:42,0 +0:21.89
11. 39 Busch Annika 2015 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:02:51,4 +0:31.22
12. 142 Riedmann Paula 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 1 0:02:52,3 +0:32.20
13. 144 Tamegger Stella 2016 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:02:56,3 +0:36.16
14. 141 Maas Lara Sophie 2017 GER SV Lochau 1 0:02:59,6 +0:39.49
15. 129 Bertsch Elina 2018 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:03:00,2 +0:40.03
16. 133 Fleisch Lotta 2018 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:03:03,3 +0:43.12
17. 135 Gorbach Louanne 2018 BEL Tri Team Bludenz 1 0:03:05,1 +0:44.95
18. 180 Kaufmann Katharina 2015 AUT TS Bludenz 1 0:03:06,6 +0:46.48
19. 146 Wagner Giulia 2017 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:03:09,8 +0:49.71
20. 136 Grabuschnigg Paulina 2017 AUT TS Weiler 1 0:03:14,2 +0:54.04
DNS 137 Heidegger Mathilda 2015 AUT TS Egg 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 140 Lebed Nanna 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

MU10

M
1. 150 Fuß Paul 2015 GER TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 0:02:11,1 --
2. 161 Tessadri Samuel 2016 AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 1 0:02:11,8 +0:00.68
3. 158 Rutkowski Antoni 2016 AUT TS Hörbranz 1 0:02:12,5 +0:01.40
4. 152 König Luis 2016 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 1 0:02:16,2 +0:05.10
5. 153 Malt Adam 2016 AUT ULC Dornbirn 1 0:02:20,8 +0:09.70
6. 156 Nöbl Emil 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 1 0:02:30,0 +0:18.86
7. 164 Zürcher Eugen 2016 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:02:30,1 +0:19.03
8. 149 Fuß Jona Elias 2018 GER TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 0:02:33,0 +0:21.87
9. 148 Eisenheld Florian 2015 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:02:38,6 +0:27.51

Int. VLV Crosslauf - Meisterschaften 2024, 03.11.2024
Ergebnisliste MW 

www.raceresult.at - Andreas Mayr 7 / 8



Pl. Startnr Nachname Vorname Jg. Nation Verein Lap Time Gap
10. 160 Sillaber Ferdinand 2016 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:02:42,5 +0:31.36
11. 157 Rohe Niklas 2015 AUT SV Lochau 1 0:02:45,9 +0:34.78
12. 159 Sailer Felix 2017 AUT TS Rankweil 1 0:02:49,5 +0:38.36
DNS 151 Hehle Emilio 2016 AUT SV Lochau 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 154 Martinek-Ayhan Marouan 2015 AUT Tri Dornbirn 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 155 Meusburger Elias 2015 AUT Tri Dornbirn 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 162 Wenaweser Ben 2016 AUT Tri Team Bludenz 0 0:00:00,0 DNS
DNS 163 Wilfinger David 2015 AUT TS Bludenz 0 0:00:00,0 DNS

AK M Langstrecke, M35-M45

M
1. 172 Meusburger Maximilian 2005 AUT im Wald läuft`s 5 0:36:33,9 --
2. 171 Mayer Jakob 1990 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 5 0:37:09,7 +0:35.88
3. 174 Pongruber Johannes 1976 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 5 0:37:44,9 +1:11.06
4. 170 Malt Joachim 1976 AUT ULC Dornbirn 5 0:38:24,4 +1:50.55
5. 177 Summer Andreas 1982 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 5 0:40:24,7 +3:50.79
6. 168 Fuss Andreas 1978 GER Tri Dornbirn 5 0:40:34,0 +4:00.09
7. 173 Nachbaur Markus 1978 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 5 0:42:03,7 +5:29.79
8. 176 Stocker Rene 1988 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 5 0:42:56,4 +6:22.55
9. 165 Anselm Michael 1984 AUT ULC Bludenz 5 0:43:35,1 +7:01.27
10. 166 Bickel Rainer 1979 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 5 0:43:49,6 +7:15.71
11. 175 Raum Daniel 1982 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 5 0:44:41,5 +8:07.60
12. 167 Burtscher Martin 1976 AUT Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 5 0:48:00,8 +11:26.98
13. 169 Golcman Norbert 1986 AUT im Wald läuft`s 5 0:53:03,3 +16:29.47
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Startnr. Name Zeit AK Platz Jahrg.

W Allg., W35-W80

Weiblich

1. LSG Vorarlberg 1 9
7 Walser Bianca 0:23:33,0 W45 1. 1975
4 Martin Liane 0:26:19,2 W60 3. 1963
6 Türtscher Manuela 0:27:09,2 W50 5. 1974

WU12

Weiblich

1. ULC Dornbirn 1 17
64 Sohm Elisa 0:04:44,4 W U12 2. 2013
60 Rhomberg Ida 0:04:57,3 W U12 6. 2013
65 Stemeseder Greta 0:05:11,5 W U12 9. 2015

2. TS Lauterach 1 25
44 Fuchshofer Heidi 0:05:00,9 W U12 7. 2013
57 Pfanner Hanna 0:05:05,2 W U12 8. 2014
56 Pfanner Amelie 0:05:11,6 W U12 10. 2013

3. TS Hörbranz 1 34
67 Suppan Anna 0:04:52,6 W U12 4. 2013
66 Strolz Lena 0:04:53,6 W U12 5. 2015
59 Reiner Nela 0:05:35,7 W U12 25. 2014

4. Tri Dornbirn 1 39
43 Freitag Lucia 0:04:44,0 W U12 1. 2013
35 Auer Louisa 0:05:27,3 W U12 18. 2014
54 Meusburger Amelie 0:05:28,7 W U12 20. 2013

5. TS Lauterach 2 51
53 Metzler Miriam 0:05:16,8 W U12 12. 2013
58 Pfanner Lisa 0:05:26,7 W U12 17. 2014
47 Hansen Juli Marlene 0:05:31,1 W U12 22. 2014

6. TS Rankweil 1 54
49 Keplinger Katharina 0:05:18,8 W U12 13. 2013
61 Riedmann Marie 0:05:24,6 W U12 15. 2015
62 Schönherr Paulina 0:05:42,7 W U12 26. 2014

7. SV Lochau 1 62
52 Mager Emma 0:05:13,1 W U12 11. 2014
68 Sutter Laura Sophie 0:05:32,1 W U12 23. 2014
51 Mader Katharina 0:05:48,3 W U12 28. 2014

8. TS Jahn Lustenau 1 65
63 Sillaber Emilia 0:05:25,3 W U12 16. 2014
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Startnr. Name Zeit AK Platz Jahrg.
50 Klarmann Ida 0:05:27,9 W U12 19. 2014
37 Blaas Sophia 0:05:48,4 W U12 30. 2015

MU12

Männlich

1. TS Hörbranz 1 18
81 Jenny Philipp 0:04:51,3 M U12 5. 2016
76 Erath Luis 0:04:56,9 M U12 6. 2014
82 Jenny Valentin 0:04:57,8 M U12 7. 2014

2. ULC Dornbirn 1 27
86 Müller Theodor 0:04:24,6 M U12 2. 2014
77 Hämmerle Emanuel 0:05:10,9 M U12 11. 2014
78 Hämmerle Raphael 0:05:13,2 M U12 14. 2014

3. TS Rankweil 1 32
73 Bolter Lean 0:04:39,2 M U12 3. 2015
74 Bolter Lino 0:05:11,8 M U12 12. 2015
95 Zoppoth Laurent 0:05:19,2 M U12 17. 2014

4. TS Lauterach 1 33
93 Walter Julian Elias 0:04:40,8 M U12 4. 2014
89 Obexer Timo 0:05:13,0 M U12 13. 2014
83 Kloos Constantin 0:05:14,0 M U12 16. 2015

5. TS Rankweil 2 62
90 Schönherr Paul 0:05:21,7 M U12 19. 2015
85 Müller Raphael 0:05:36,6 M U12 21. 2015
75 Crowther Liam 0:05:38,1 M U12 22. 2015

WU14

Weiblich

1. TS Hörbranz 1 18
103 Rädler Anna 0:07:12,6 W U14 1. 2011
100 Geisler Annika 0:07:58,3 W U14 5. 2011
96 Baireder Julia 0:09:22,8 W U14 12. 2011

2. ULC Dornbirn 1 21
104 Rhomberg Ella 0:07:39,5 W U14 4. 2011
97 Blum Elise 0:08:14,5 W U14 8. 2011
107 Schlosser Sophie 0:08:15,9 W U14 9. 2012

3. SV Lochau 1 31
105 Rohe Natalie Luisa 0:08:03,3 W U14 7. 2012
102 Mader Lisa Valentina 0:08:59,1 W U14 11. 2012
101 Klagian Teresa 0:10:04,9 W U14 13. 2012
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Startnr. Name Zeit AK Platz Jahrg.

WU16

Weiblich

1. ULC Dornbirn 1 14
123 Neunteufel-Flatz Maya 0:10:16,0 W U16 3. 2009
126 Schallert-Marberger Emilia 0:10:49,3 W U16 4. 2010
127 Tedeschi Carolina 0:11:28,2 W U16 7. 2010

2. TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1 19
124 Rivero Mendez Karla Greta 0:11:03,1 W U16 5. 2010
119 Fink Fanny Marie 0:11:26,1 W U16 6. 2009
118 Dremmel Lina Marleen 0:12:15,1 W U16 8. 2010

AK M Langstrecke, M35-M45

Männlich

1. Trail Running Team Vorarlberg 1 20
177 Summer Andreas 0:40:24,7 M40 5. 1982
173 Nachbaur Markus 0:42:03,7 M45 7. 1978
176 Stocker Rene 0:42:56,4 M35 8. 1988
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